-Bet Twice
Own.—Cisley Stable & Levy Blanche P
May81- BCD fst 1Y 46% 1:36% 2:03%
May87-Grade |
4Apr87-10GP st 1% AT%1: 1% 1:49%
1.1145 1:43%

{Apr81-Grade |
22Mar87-10GP st 1

22% +45%% 1:10Ys
45% 1:10% 1:43%

22MarB7-Grade 11

28Feb87- 9Hia fst bf

1NovB6- 1SA fst 1%

1Nov86-Grade 1

474 1:11% 1:35%
A6V 1:12' 1:45
4% 1. 11%1:37%
20% 45% 1:10%

47

180ct86- 8Bel fst 1
180ct86-Grade |
40c186- SLrl fst 1
40c186-Grade |
150p86- 6AP fst 1
15ep86-Grade |
9Aug86- 10Mth fst Bf
9Aug86-Grade 11

30J1y86- 8Mth fst 6f 222 45 11
24 JunB6- 6Mth fst 5 23 47%1.00%
LATEST WORKOUTS May 15 Pim
Harriman X
Own.—Sharp B
May87- 6Pim fst 1% 46% 1:11 1.45

Mx87- 9Pim fm @:45% 1:10% 1.36
IMayB7-Grade 111

18Apr87-10GS gd 1% 464 1:11% 1:49%
18Apr87-Grade 111

4Apr87-10GS st 463 1:11% 1:37%
2

2Marl- 9Lrl fst 7t 23 46 1:24%
16Feb87- OLrl fst 1§ <47 1125144
18Jan87- 8Ll sly ! 45% 1:11% 1:37%
Jand]- Uil fst 7 :22% 46 1:24%
29NovB6- SLrl st 13k 46% 1:12% 1:45%
15Nove6- 7Pha fst 1 :46% 1:11%1:36%
gNoveo- 6Lrl my 8} :22% A7 1:19
260ct86- SLrl sly 6f  :22% A7 1:13%
140ct86- TLrl sly 631 23 :46% 1.1

Phantom Jet

Own.—Aisco Stable
Ma81- Pim fm 1 ®:45%1:10%1:36

May81-Grade 111

11AprB7- 8Bir fst 1% A7V 1:11% 1:51%

AMarBT-10Tam st 1 :46% 1:1135 1:43%
14Mar87-Grade 111

28Feb8l- STamfst 1§ :46% 1:11% 1:45%

7Feb87-10Hia sly 1% A% 1:1146 1:48%
7Feb87-Grade 11

2Jank]- SHia fst 7f :22% 45 113

21DecB6- 9Crc fst 1 :49% 1:14% 1:47%
21Dec86-Run in two divisions

Nove6- 5Pha fst 18 :46%% 1:11% 1:43%

110ct86- Medfst 1y 47 112 1:44%
110ct86-Grade 1
215ep86- BBel sly 7 :22% :45 1:22%5
275ep86-Grade |
10Sep86- BMedfst 6f 22 45% 1:11%
25086 6Mth fst 6f  :23% .46% 1:10%
26J1y86- 1Mth fst S4f =22 .45% 1:.04%
16J1y86- IMthfst 5f 23 :46% :59%
LATEST WORKOUTS  May 10 Mth

No More Flowers
Own.—Appleton A |
May87- 8CD fst 1% .46% 1:36% 2:03%
2May87-Grade |
BApr81- 9CD fst 1
25Apr81-Grade 111
4AprB7-10GP fst 1%
4Apr87-Grade |
2Mar81-10GP fst 1y
22Mar8-Grade 11
28FebB7-11Hia fst 1%
28Feb87-Grade |
9reb87- 9Hia fst 1%
20Jan87- 9Hia fm 1§ @
24Dec86- 7Crc gd 1%
13Dec86- 7Crc fst 1&

47% 1:11% 1:49%
A7 11196 1:43%
4646 1:11 150
A7%1:12 1:50

1:43%

1:15% 1:55%
1:14% 1:.48%

:50
:48

:45% 1:109% 1:36%

Ky Derby
Fla Derby
Fountin Yth

Key West
Br Cp Juv

Champagne
Lrl Ful'y
Arl Was Fut
Sapling

Alw 13000
Md Sp Wt

| %) Beabyse

st 37 b

Alw 30000 22
Woodlawn 12 2
Garden St 51
Cherry Hill 71
Missile 2632 24 B
Gen George 12
[)G L Stryber 11 1nj1pn 1
[s)Star D Nebra 452 2113
[sNuv'nle Chmp 2 3 1hd hd g
[INilo Bay 211212 13 15
Md Sp WL 27 1141
Md Sp Wt 311 474 33§ 23} 200
Md Sp Wt m

7448 42 515

5 3 314 114 124 1%

977739 6492

1210 973 66} 55} 44
342 42 3431

128 M2 1
35635 14 15

1534 ok 1112}

47 58333 11 18}
6 §108) 883 55 12}

Perret
Perret C
Perret C

Perret C
Perret C

Perret
Perret
Perrel C
Antley CW

Perrel C
Perret C

. May 12 Pim 5ffst 1:01 b
Dk. b. or br. c. 3, by Lord Gaylord—Averell, by Restless Native

Br.—Sharp Bayard (Md)
Tr.—Peoples Charles

31 434 314 2d Bracciale V Jr
2vd 24 79 1218} Bracciale Vi

fhd hd 1§ 33} Delgado A
113 13 15 18§ Delgado A

Delgado A

22} 21} 67410183 Velasquez J

Bracciale V Jr
Bracciale V Jr
DavisR G
Vigliotti M J
Delgado A
Delgado A

72} 334 34} 4123 Delgado A

B.c. 3, by Tri Jet—Vain Gold, by Mr Prospector
Br.—Aisco Farm (Fla)

Woodlawn

Ala Derby.
Tampa Derh

Sam Davis
Everglades

[N 0'farrell

Y

Whataplesure

Heritage

Yng America

Cowdin

Alw 14000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

bf fst 1:14

Ky Derby
Derby Trial
Flii Derby
Fountin Yth
Flamingo
Alw 19500
Alw 19500

Alw 12900
Alw 14100

130ec86-Placed fourth through disqualification

190ct86- 9Crc gd 15 48% 1:14'% 1:49%
190¢t86-Run in divisions

100c86-10Crc fst 170 :48%% 1:14Y% 1:46

285ep86- 8Crc fst 179 48% 1.14%% 1:46%

145ep86- 6Crc fst 7 .22% 47 1:26%

19J1y86- 1Crc fst 6f  .22% :47 1:13%

LATEST WORKOUTS  May 11 Pim
Lookinforthehigone

Own.—Bwamazon Farm
18Apr87- 90P fst 1% A46% 1:1046 1:473

18Apr87-Grade |
AApr81- 5SA fst 1% 469 1:10% 1:49
21% 45 110

4AprB7-Grade |
2MarB7- 2SA gd 6f
21% :44% 1:09

14MarB7- 6SA fst bf
LATEST WORKOUTS

Alysheha

Own.—Scharbauer Dorothy & Pamela
May81- BCD fst 1% :46% 1:369% 2:03%
May871-Grade |
AprB)- TKee fst 1% 469 1:10%% 1:48%
23AprB7-Grade [; Disqualified and placed
2MarBl- 8SA gd 1y :46% 1:10% 1:43

2Mar87-Grade |
gMaBl- SA fst 1y :46% 1:11361:43
44% 1:09% 1:36Ys

140e(86- BHol fst 1
14Dec86-Grade 1
454 1:10% 1:43%
A47% 1.12% 1:45%

1NovB6- 15A fst 1%
1Nov86-Grade |
100ct86- 7Kee fst 1§
45 11096 1:37Y%
A8Ys 1:13% 1:46%%
4636 1:11% 1-36%

100ct86-Grade Il
275ep86- 9TP gd |

2% :45% 1:05
May 14 Pim

145ep86- ITP fst 1
220ug86- 9AP fst 1
21J1y86- 4Hol fst S

LATEST WORKOUTS

[RlIn Reality

Alw 14900
Alw 13000
Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

5¢ fst 1:01

h

h

Tr.—Gleaves Philip

186 42 20 1)

674 564 45 37}
85} 42} 3nk 11

51 3

9 91 4
b

—

71
3954
01
61

TRIRE]
69} 67 45} 364

967 5424 1
5 533 34 683 6151 Guerra W A

12 124
56} 544 56 47}

664 654 43 3%

54 2hd hd 13
31 2hd 1}
§17 52 43 56}
63 64 53 31}

Allen K K

Allen K K
Allen K K

Alen K K
Romero R P

Romero R P
DeCarlo C P
Rocco J
Rocco J
Rocco J
Rocco J

Decarlo C P
Decarlo C PS

ortin’ Life—Golden Dust, by Dusty Canyon
Br.—Farish W S 111 & Hudson E J (Ky)
Tr.—Croll Warren A Jr

14565 md 1 2§

126
122
1

2
22

s
1
1
12

m
18

120
1

]

1"
)
12
19
19
rt
1
120
120
120

2

vt
Y]

122
1"

1"

il

19
19

12

"
118
118
"

oApr 3GP @ 6ffm 1:15% b (d)

Ch. c. 3, by My Gallant—Return the Roses, by Carry Back
Br.—Arple!on Al (Fla)
t

Tr.—Alter Happy

17 4 864148415211525] Guerra W A

45 45 35525 264 GuerraW A

42
65
133

O ~J w2
P -

o~~~ o
O N~ w

o Apr 15GP

1o 12
514 63 73§ 33
13 113 13 18}
773 64 744 56§ Danjean R

54 42 324 3
761 74} 57 411} Diaz J L
61} 66§ 53 12

g6 894 774 19

24 24 1hd 2bd Guerra W A
443 424 223 224 Guerra W A
314 31 3nk 55i Guerra W A

Guerra W A
Guerra W A
Guerra W A

53 653 711 713 Baltazar €

Danjean R

Danjean R
Danjean R

115t 1:38% h

Ch. c. 3, by State Dinner—Gonfalon, by Francis S

Ark Derby
S A Derby

Alw 29000
Md Sp Wt

May 9 Bel 5ffst :59% h

Ky Derby

Blue Grass
lhifd;
S Felipe H

Alw 30000
Hol Fut'y

Br Cp Juv
Brds Fut

In Memoriam
Md Sp Wt

Md Sp Wt
Md Sp Wt

A fst :50% b

1

Br.—Carolyn Nicewonder (Va)
Tr.—Lukas D Wayne

2113 11325 2% StevensGL

3115 15 32§ 47} Stevens G L

71
23

11 13§ 13 14} Pincay L Jr
113 fnd 2hd fnk Pincay L Jr

May 1CD  5ffst 1:01% b
B. c. 3, by Alydar—Bel Sheba, by Lt Stevens

4 4 32 42} 2hd thd
3776563441 4

6 5 445 45 44 45
24 41722324 2ok

4131211 983 77} 32§
10 4 41} 313 20 23

4533 1) 1d2y
41 1hd 1) 13 18
9§ 643 21 33 2nd
2 6 465 47 56 54

Br.—Madden Preston (Ky)
Tr.—Van Berg Jack C

31413231420 Y

McCarron C J
McCarron CJ
Day P

Day P
Day P

Shoemaker W
Brumfield D
Brumfield D
Brumfield D

Day P
Romero R P

Apr30CD 4ffst :47 h

126
116
118
"
118
122
122
15
L]
b 120
116
118

"
15

18
12

120
118

b 126
b 121
b 120

b 114
b 121

b 122
b 121
b 120
b 113

120
118

10.10
*70
*1.00

30
9.40

230
'.20.

*280
370
*80

n
oMay 1CD 3ffst :35% b

130
250

2.0

350
3.00
210
*30
*50
*90
210
*10
380
470

150

*160
*1.10

110
44

260

290 -

0
530

370

140
340
490
310

Apr 20 Hia 5ffst1:03 b

55.30
40
1440
U
%80
220
5%
460
190
15,60
4N
19

980
2080

eApr 1GP  5ffst 1:00% h

250e
180

.10
8.20

840
900
3%

¢70
6.60e

N4
430
230
*30

180
40

o Apr 19Kee Tffst1:26% h

|ifetime 1987 4 1 2 0 $223,482
126 M6 2 1 1986 7 5 0 1 $690,565
$914,047
79-09 Alysheba 1263 Bet Twice 12624 Avies Copy 126 Drifted late 17

80-23 vaplochnc122'"’N0MorFIowrs118"°TInum1222 Blockd,lckd room 8
84-24 Bet Twice 1222) No More Flowers 1120k Gone West 1146 In hand 9

88-19 MrlipplyDoDhm%BlTwchHVIdProspctm'* Wide trn, gaining 9
71-13 Capote 1221} Qualify 122§ Alysheba 1222 Lckd late resp. 13

§7-17 Polish Navy 12200 Demon's Begone 122} BetTwice22!} Borein 7

§3-19 Bet Twice 122! Pledge Card 1222} Grand Rol 1222} Driving §

75-22 Bel Twice 1225 Conquistarose 1221 Jauzing Aroundi220k Handily 11

89-18 Bel Twice 1222 FasterThanSound1224Homebuilder 1226 Driving §

Easily 7

§5-15 Bel Twice 1176} Cherokee Holme 1134 Hot Moment 1152
handily 10

82-20 BelTwicemliHawaianBuzzﬁEMCalchCold1182 Greenly,
Apr 24CD  1%m gd 1:57% b

Lifetime 1987 8 3 2 1
1986 5§ 2 1 1

35 3 2
126 $204,782 Turf + 0 0 0
1320 MarineCommand115hdHrrimn1207Bldski'sChoice114‘ Just missed 6
76-09 Phantom Jet 122 Green Book 162§ Irish Bear 119% Stopped 12

$173,342
$31,440

76-18 Mister S. M. 115n0 Templar Hill 12434 Harriman 1242 Came out 9

86-15 Harriman 1174} Mister S. M. 115n Why Not Try 117} Ridden out 10
84-20 Hay Halo 1223 Harriman 1222 GreenBook122] Duck'd under whip 1
70-24 Templar Hill 1162 Hay Halo 12264 Win Dusty Win 114} Faltered 11
83-18 Harriman 1193} Wiskers Said 1153RestlessNoble11210 Drew clear 6
88-19 Harriman1193iSuddenFlre12211TheyAren'lSocks1121] Drew clear 1
19-25 HayHalo122'}llsgonetohished122"°Hrrimn1225! Steadied, drifted 9
90-14 Harriman 1145 SilkyBeau114}RingforPeace11411 Slw st., handily 11
86-25 Harriman 12011 Bold Praise 1202} Boiler Plate 1204 Driving 7
15-25 SmartMover120"°Harriman1205FirslSpecil1203§ Ch'kd st, gamely 12
1326 Gala Gold Dust 1208} Proud Conscience20nkRichFleet1204 Tired 12

Lifetime 1987 6 4 0 2 $203,685

47 0 4 1986 8 3 0 2. $122,352

126 $326,037 Turf 1 1 0 O $40,625
95-09 Phantom Jet 122} Green Book 1162} Irish Bear 192§ Driving 12
— — Lost Code 1221} Homebuilder 1228 Phantom Jel 1220 Rallied 12

100-11 PhntomJel1221Homebuilder11521You‘reNoquin1155 Ridden out 10

9314 Phantom Jet 1223 Irish Tex 116ne Chief Blackhawk 1130k Handily 11
80-18 Cryptoclearance 114} Momsfurrari112PhantomJet 119t Mild bid 11

88-24 PhntomJet’l19iChxlngris1_19§Ptoudeleuke119‘ ‘Blocked, drjving 12 |
6421 Schism 1151 Manhattan's Woody 1121} Fiy F1y Fly 1Y Obun 77|

8509 Phantom Jet 1192} Reland 1192} Wordy 1192 Bobbled, clear .
1316 Conquistarose122i0mscusDrm1191§Win0us\yWin1195§ No fattor 9
85-17 Polish Navy 122! Java Gold 1222} Phantom Jet 1221y Rallied '8
85-19 Phantom Jet 1173 Setling theTune1174F ortheGlory1174 Drew off 7
§7-18 Phantom Jet 1184 Derby Junior 1187 Mt. Pleasant 1186 Driving 7
86-09 Furzy 118« Never Forgotlen 1183 TrackGeneral1183 Lacked rally 10
§3-17 Ring for Peace 118" Dawson 118} Phantom Jel 1132 Forced back 7

oApr G Hia Stst1:01 b

Lifetime 1987 7 1 3 1 $158,734
126 1“3 3 2 1986 7 2 0 1 $19,465
$178,199 Turt 1 0 01 $1,700
54-09 Alysheba 126 Bet Twice 1262} Avies Copy 1260k Wide 17

79-18 0nTheLine1166§N0MoreFlov}rs11SICoﬁlrclor'sTun113i Drftd oul 7
84-23 Cryplqclearance122thoMoreFlowersmleinumllZ? Just failed §
81-24 Bet Twice'm?l No More Flowers 1120GoneWest1146 Game try 9
74-19 Talinum 118} Cryptoclearance 122? Leo Castelli 1184 Drfited out 14
81-26 NoMoreFIowers1223ArabSpeker11S"lqurssExpressmi Driving 7
79-17 Bourgeois 1222 Micanopy Boy 116! No More Flowers122} Rallied 12

7325 NoMorFlowrs 11583F bulosDvoton1123C.PoppHil1tsne Ridden out 7
70-22 Bourgeois 1173} C. PoppaHallHS'wCaplainlﬂbernm2 Steadied 11

5922 Uncle Cam120"0RegaIT0951203NorlhslarProspecl120'; No factor 10

75-24 TruDiplomcy11824Contrctor'sTun1142 NoMorFlowrs1164} Evenly §
§8-15 Itsqonetohishead112]NeverWaiver1185iReg|Togs 1145 No menace 12
83-17 No oreFlowers1172ChiefKris11méWoodenPrince!17? Drew clear 1
75-14 Zimperumpaz00 11531P|astique1lSMHongkongLouieHSM Qutrun 10
Mar 19GP  4ffst :49% b

Lifetime 1987 4 2 1 0 $165,550
126 4 2 1 1986 0 M 0 0
$165,550

92-13 DmonsBgon1233}Looknforlhbgon118'1You'rNoBrgn1151} Held pl 6
77—17‘TmprtSiHZZS;MslrfulAdvocUZZWSomlhngLucky122'1 Weakened 6

88-23 Lookinforthebigone 1204L|§]Jamoke 1113 ClassyVigors 116} Easily 7
93-16 Lookinforthebigone11nk enscol1810ChestnutFreez1181  Driving 12

 Lifetime 1987 4 1 1 1 $682,140
126 M2 5 2 1% 7 1 4 1 $359.486
$1,041,626

80-09 Alysheba 1263 Bel Twice 1262 AviesCopy126nk Stumbled mid-str 1
95-13 [[)Alysheba 121hd War 1214 Leo Castelli 1218 Ducked out §
85-23 ChartTheStars116§Alysheba1202§TemperteSil1222} Lugged instr. 8

81-15 Barb's Relic 1172} Blanco 114 Rakaposhi 1141} No response 9
82-18 TemperaleSiI121"kAlysheba121ﬂlMslgrfulAdvocteﬂﬂi Sharp try 2

79-13 Capote 12213 Qualify 122§ Alysheba 1222}
79-18 Orono 12411 Alysheba 1211} Pledge Card 121!

9107 Rainbow East 120§ Alysheba 12012 David L.'s Rib 1206 Game try 1
78-22 Alysheba 1198 Aerator 1194 Najor Domo 119 Easily 12
77-14 Gem Master 12000 Alysheba 1203} Contractor'sTune120' Rallied 10
84-16 Fleeting Jet 1184 Biloxi Blues 118!} Soy Amigo 11924 Norally 7
@ Apr 13Kee Sffst1:01% b

Angled out str. 13
Wide 10




Guich k

B. ¢. 3, by Mr Prospector—Jameela, by Rambunctious

Lireume 13017 El “ v ] I IVI, STV

Own.—Teinowitz P

May87- 8CD fst 1%
2May87-Grade |
4AprB7-10GP fst 1%
4Apr87-Grade |
28Feb87-11Hia fst 1%
28Feb87-Grade |
TFeb87-10Hia sly 1%
7Feb87-Grade 11
18Jan87-10Hia fst 7f
10Jan8)- 8Hia fst bf
80ct86- SBel fst 1
225epB6- 5Bel fst bf
15ep86- 6AP fst 1
. 1Sep86-Grade |
14Augh6- 4Sar fst 7t

6% 1:364% 2:03%
AT2% 1:11% 1:49%
A% 111 150
ATY 1:119% 1:48%
2% 46 1.2%
2% M¥ 1:094%
AS% 1:10% 1:36%
2% A6 1:11%
A4 1.11% 1:37%

0% A4 2%

ar 4 aa

Ky Derby 1161516 74} 434 43} Santos J A 126
Fla Derby 9 6 61172} 35 1hd SantosJ A 122
Flamingo B 81012 74§ 1hd 24  Santos J A 12
Everglades 7 4 46} 43} 31} 11} SantosJA 14
Bahamas 5 8 62 53} 423 24  Martens G 1"
[®Biscayne Bay 3 3 46] 1nd 12 13} Martens G 19
Alw 25000 2322 hd 12} 14 Martens G 1l
Alw 24000 5 6 424 32 23} 33} Martens G "
Arl Was Fut 11 8 76 1053109 9107 Martens G ity
Md Sp Wt 251 12 17 112 Martens G 118
YR a e 12 7 21 441 Martens G 118

6.50
210
*160
200
110
*150
6.30
5.10
920

1.0
18.00

Br.—Brant P M (K
Own—Brant P M ey Lm,( y) 126 12 357957. 0150 1 196 7 5 10 $437,510
mw-ﬂsigg?-fﬁsrlad’ey‘l :46% 1:364% 203% Ky Derby 61516181263 76 64} Shoemaker W 126 490e  76-03 Alysheba 126] Bet Twice 12624 Avies Copy 1260k Very wide 17
18Ap187‘-82:fgg-ayad1e%l 47 1:11%1:49 Wood Mem 1 4 67§ 444 22§ 1hd Santos J A 126 360 90-15 Gulch 126hd Gone West 1266 Shawklit Won 1263 Strong urging 8
4Apr87-4::'g;.sclzad1e " 4% 1:08% 1:343%  Gotham 4 9 812 612 494 39} Vasquez J 123260 83 21 Gone West 1147 Shawklit Won 1148} Gulch 123nd Rallied 9
21M72-1a§r%¥-fcsrlad7ef T :20% :45% 1:23%  Bay Shore 3563 521 214 11 Santos J A 123 *60  85-28 Gulch 1237 Hiyh Brite 119 Shawklit Won 1145} Drew clear 9
28Feb87- 9Hia fst 6f  :22% :45% 1:10%  Key West 7 4 42 31 53} 41} CorderoAJr b 122 *80  87-19 MrZippi i y
| ZippityDoDh1141BLTwic 122§ VlidProspct 112a% Lung'd wi awr st 9
1N0v86-1£v:6-fcs’lad1:‘¢l 454 1:10% 1:439%  Br Cp Juv 73320 33, 543 Cordero AJr 122 260  77-13 Capote 1221) Quallf;y 1221} Alysheba 12221 " B»d), wr&:m 13
11&(%{183&_2'[“1:‘,] A6% 1:11 1:45%  Norfolk 44312 33 1] CoderoAJr 118 *80 7317 Capote 11813 Gulch 118] Gold On Green 118 Bestrest 6
13&9861-3&8&_2(1“7:! 23 A45% 1:22%  Futurity 713 14 15 1Y CorderoA:lr 122 %20 91-11 Gulch 122} Demon's Begone 1227} CaptainVahd122ne Ridden out 7
23#09852-323&% strladse“l 1219 4% 1:16%  Hopeful 322 21 12 13} CorderoAJr 122 30 9010 Gulch 1223} Persevered 12274 Flying Granville 1220k Diving 4
1%-12?9302 Es{ladif" 0% A5%1:10 Sar Spec'l 8320 2 11312 CorderoAJr 122 *100 90 17 Gulch 1222} Jazzing Around 1174] Java Gold 1171} Driving 10
13le86{33|8;8|6 E’ryadseflll 22 M4%1:10%  Tremont 5 4 324 thd 11 13} CorderoAJr 115 *100 - 3015 Gulch 1153} Shawklit Won 11714 Bucks Best 11513 Ridden out 5
20ungs- 4Be! fst 5f .23 A6 :57%  Md Sp Wt 55 52 41 114 171 Bailey JD M8 110 9913 Gulch 1187] Flying Granwille 11824 James Oscar 1182 Ridden out 7
LATEST WORKOUTS  May 13Pim 5ffst 1:03% b May 1CD 3ffst :36% b Apr21CD  bffst1:16% b o Apr 1!7 Bel 3fgd :354,’5b‘ ’
A
ATURDAY, MAY 16, 1987 43
H : Dk. b. or br. c. 3, by Lord Avie—Displ Copy, by Iron Rul Lifetime 1987 8 2 2 1 $102,690
AVIes copy o ' ;r.-—Byadg:tt Bvr:wn (s'g'a)y L ue 128 n |-Z “2l 1 1986 3 M 0 0 $1,510
O:vn.—Badgett T B . Tr.—Kassen David C $104,200
MayBl- 8CD fst 1 :46% 1:364 2:03% Ky Derby 16101074 424 324 33 Solomone M b 126 450f 77-09 Alysheba 1263 Bet Twice 1262} Avies Copy 126k Rallied 17
May87-Grade 1
DApeB]- TKee fst 1% :464 1:10% 1:48% Blue Grass 5 3 42} 324 5 59 BrumfieldD b 121 880 86-13 [@Alysheba 121hd War 121hd Leo Castelli 1218 Outrun 9
BApr8)-Grade I
AApe81-10GP fst 1% A7%1:11% 1:49%  Fla Derby 511 14 2hd 42 Cruguet J b 118 9950 82-23 Cryploclearancem"dNoMoreFluwers118"°T|mum1222 Weakened 9
4Apr87-Grade 1
1Madl- 5GP fst 1% 48 113 1:45%  Alw 16000 § 3 313 2hd 33 24 Brumfield D b 12 150 70-23 Proudest Duke 1174 Avies Copy 1222} Funny Tunes119} 2nd best 8
BMaBl- 8GP fst 15 4746 1:12% 1:47%  Alw 15000 422 14 12} 185 Brumfield D b 12 2100 65-25 Avies Copy 1226} Goa 1223 Mc Forhes 1171} Ridden out 8
28Feb87-11htl)i; fst 1'/.] 469 1:11 1:50 Flamingo 7 9 894 96310111010§ Vasquez J 118 5150f 71-19 Talinum 118} Cryptoclearance 1222 Leo Castell 118} Outrun 4
28Feb87-Grade
2Web87- Hia fst 1%  :48Y% 1:12% 1:50%  Alw 17200 1 1 2nd 2hd 26 274 VasquezJ 01 290 12-20 LeoCastellit1574AviesCopy 1211} TheRealTruth121d Best of others 8
11Jan87- Hia fst 1% :48% 1:13% 1.51%  Md Sp WL 83 213 13 17 1114 Cruguet J 120 230 75-19 Avies Copy 12011} The Real Truth 1204 EI Clipper 1202 Easily 1
28Dec8s- 2Crc gd 1 :22% 46% 1:2] Md Sp Wt 6 8 8131014 894 610} Vasquez J 10 620 70-22 Hatchet By Two 1205 EI Clipper120roRoyalE querry 1203} Qutrun "
14Dec86- 3Crc fst 7 :22% :46% 1:26 Md Sp Wt 3 7 813 819 712 §10} Vasquez J 120 240 75-19 Tiger Rullah 1202 E1 Clipper 120% Mitey Murph 1201} Outrun 8
14Nov86- BAqu fst 6f  :214% :45% 1:12% - Md Sp Wt 29 694 752 563 44} Migliore R 18 810 76-23 Fort Whoop 118} Creativity 1182 Sir Bemis 118'3 Willingly 9
LATEST WORKOUTS  @®May 13Pim S5ffst1:00 b Apr30CD 3ffst :M%h Apr 22Kee 3ffst :36% b oApr 13Kee 4ffst :48 b
Dk. b. or br. c. 3, by Fapplano—Naval Orange, by Hoist the Fla Litetim 1987 6 3 2 0 $513,350
cryptOCIearance * Br.—-GeorgepG Farm Inc (Ky) ! n '5t mlc 1 1986 5 2 0 1 $32,400
Tr.—Schulhofer Flint § 126 $545,750

7709 Alysheba 126} Bet Twice 1262) Avies Copy 126k Lacked room 17

84-23 Cryploclemcl?lthoMorFlowm18“0Hmum1222 Bore in, driving 9
80-19 Talinum 1185 Cryploclearance 1222 Leo Castelli118} Rallied wide 2]
87-18 CryplocIernclM';MomsfurrriiIZSPhnlomeSI Alter course-clr 11

88-19 FsterThnSound1174Cryptoclernce!17!{Homebuilder112! Gaming 11
91-16 Cryptoclearance 11934 Lil Fappi 117" Tough Castin'1172} Driving 7
82-19 Cryptoclearance 1174 King's Galley 1171} Gone West1172 Drving 8
83-19 DmscusDrm1222}}(ing'sGHeyHHCryplocIerncem2 Needed rally 8
§4-22 Bet Twice1225Conquistarose122{JazzngAround122m Flat'nd out "

83-20 Cryploclearance118'71IlsAcedemicHﬂ}YelWaveI1351 Ridden out §
80-10 Prdton'sSn118!PlsntVrty118nGlmme Gln1183 Well up, weakened 13
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